
š.č. Priezvisko a meno PO L S K D spolu VT. poradie

1. Angelovič Marcel PZ Demjanka 40 75 70 58 243

2. Stankovič Ľuboš nezaradený 85 98 95 73 351

3. Voľanský Daniel PZ Srnka 90 99 99 76 364 III.

4. Humeňaj Rudolf PO Kolejová 69 80 80 64 293

5. Halčák Pavol nezaradený 66 89 91 70 316

6. Krupa Peter nezaradený 17 33 53 33 136

7. Bernát Andrej nezaradený 57 84 78 42 261

8. Čuchran František ml. PZ Branisko 49 73 46 52 220

9. Telepák Pavol ml. PZ Strieborná 95 99 96 93 383 II. 1

10. Adamko Peter nezaradený 49 70 47 18 184

11. Jašenský Ján PZ Prameň 54 85 74 43 256

12. Hudymač Stanislav PZ Žliabky 11 69 69 48 197

14. Pazdič Stanislav PD Kapušany 76 93 76 51 296

15. Fecko Štefan PZ Marduňa 0 43 43 0 86

16. Skoloda František PZ Brezová 58 79 62 65 264

17. Šalamon Lukáš nezaradený 93 87 80 64 324

18. Dubinský Jaroslav nezaradený 34 69 80 13 196

19. Straka Jaroslav PZ Lysá 69 71 81 68 289

20. Magda Anton PZ Brezová 41 91 98 48 278

21. Paľo Peter PZ Srnka 55 93 88 74 310

22. Tartaľ Šimon PZ Karpatovka 88 98 96 94 376 II. 2

23. Hurtuk Anton PZ Strieborná 42 84 62 28 216

24. Bača Pavol PZ Maglovec 0 16 35 29 80

25. Telepák Pavol st. PZ Strieborná 42 87 56 40 225

26. Čuchran František st. PZ Branisko 56 76 62 78 272

27. Pustý Marek SOŠL Prešov 59 86 62 57 264

28. Halkovič Branislav PZ Sekčov 98 99 98 78 373 II. 3

29. Olejár Ivan Lesy SR 93 99 98 77 367 III. 5

30. Fejerčák Peter PZ Domakova 53 86 85 68 292

31. Gabriely Ján PZ Maglovec 35 77 94 85 291

32. Pustý Anton Lesy SR 93 99 94 85 371 II. 4

33. Jurčák Tomáš PZ Srnka 73 95 85 85 338

34. Fecko Peter nezaradený 0 52 85 41 178

35. Roba Jozef PZ Prameň 89 100 89 88 366 III. 6

36. Goč Patrik PZ Prameň 60 75 50 27 212

37. Lazorík Peter PZ Prameň 86 81 63 51 281

38. Zborovjan Martin nezaradený 99 99 69 67 334

39. Kandráč Miroslav PZ Prameň 70 100 91 55 316

40. Pustý Jozef SOŠL Prešov 63 90 86 57 296

41. Csépló Peter PZ Ľutina 88 95 60 39 282

42. Pustý Peter Lesy SR 8 56 67 36 167

43. Križalkovič Jozef PZ Žliabky 6 81 38 42 167

44. Halkovič Jozef PZ Sekčov 79 99 97 72 347

45. Fecko Ján PZ Lysá 97 98 88 85 368

46. Andrejko Michal PZ Srnka 71 87 87 79 324
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47. Andráš Jozef PZ Prameň 63 83 67 55 268

48. Dujava Štefan PZ Lysá 90 95 98 78 361 III.

49. Hurtuk Slavomír PZ Strieborná 99 92 96 70 357

mimo súťaž

13 Kravec František Svidník 62 62 87 30 241

spolu poradie

3. Voľanský 364

33. Jurčák 338

46. Andrejko 324

2. Stankovič 351

17. Šalamon 324

5. Halčák 316

23. Hurtuk A 216

49. Hurtuk S 357

9. Telepák ml. 383

19. Straka 289

45. Fecko 271

48. Dujava 361

35. Roba 366

11. Jašenský 256

47. Andráš 268

39. Kandráč 316

17. Lazorík 281

16. Goč 212
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